Termék
2024/C MAK
2025/B MAK
2025/C MAK
2026/D MAK
2026/E MAK
2026/F MAK
2026/H MAK
2027/A MAK
2027/B MAK
2028/A MAK
2028/B MAK
2029/A MAK
2029/B MAK
2030/A MAK
2031/A MAK
2032/A MAK
2032/B MAK
2032/G MAK
2033/A MAK
2034/A MAK
2035/A MAK
2038/A MAK
2041/A MAK
2051/G MAK
D241030
D241127
D241223
D250122
D250219
D250430
D250625
D250821
REPHUN251022
REPHUN260428
REPHUN270222
REPHUN301118
REPHUN320428
REPHUN330912

Név

2024/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2025/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2025/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/D Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/E Magyar Allamkéotvény
2026/F Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/H Magyar Allamkétvény
2027/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2027/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2028/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2028/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2029/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2029/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2030/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2031/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2032/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2032/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2032/G Magyar Allamkétvény
2033/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2034/A Magyar Allamkéotvény
2035/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2038/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2041/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2051/G Magyar Allamkétvény
D241030

D241127

D241223

D250122

D250219

D250430

D250625

D250821

REP OF HUNGARY 1.25 EUR 251022
REP OF HUNGARY 1.125 EUR260428
REP OF HUNGARY 5.00 EUR 270222
REP OF HUNGARY 0.50 EUR 301118
REP OF HUNGARY 1.625 EUR320428
REP OF HUNGARY 5.375 EUR330912

ISIN
HU0000403571
HU0000402748
HU0000404058
HU0000403340
HU0000404611
HU0000404934
HU0000406160
HU0000403118
HU0000404157
HU0000402532
HU0000405543
HU0000404603
HU0000404926
HU0000403696
HU0000403001
HU0000405550
HU0000406087
HU0000405535
HU0000404744
HU0000404892
HU0000406624
HU0000403555
HU0000404165
HU0000404991
HU0000524939
HU0000525035
HU0000525019
HU0000525043
HU0000525076
HU0000525068
HU0000525092
HU0000525100
X$1887498282
XS$2161992198
XS52558594391
X$2259191273
XS$2161992511
XS2680932907

Max mennyiség
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999

Eladasi hozam %
5,5

4,67

4,64

5,46

5,17

5,26

5,49

5,71

5,81
5,72
5,8

5,9
6
6,09

6,05
6,11
6,16
6,23
6,31
6,39
6,35

2,3424
2,3958
2,9702
3,2325
3,7157

Vételi hozam %
7

5,82

5,79

6,56

6,27

6,36

6,59

6,81

6,91
6,82
6,9

7
7,1
7,19

7,15
7,21
7,26
7,33
7,41
7,49

7,5

6,75
6,5

6,5

6,5

6,5

6,5

6,5
3,8644
4,0957
4,0151
4,5012
4,7621
5,199

Nettd eladasi arfolyam %
0
100,504
96,2136
94,6029
94,8437
93,5659
107,3739
92,6981
101,3
103,2664
96,2837
85,0816
100,9
86,0346
84,6577
91,629
100,7
90,7532
74,997
72,1402
106,0021
69,8038
66,0148
70,1973

98,2116
105,8222
86,4655
89,4255
112,3536

Netto vételi arfolyam %
0
99,7622
95,074
92,5361
93,385
91,8048
105,2685
89,941
99,9
99,4564
93,109
81,2913
99,5
81,3737
79,3354
85,4096
99,3
84,8442
69,2866
66,0383
97,5656
62,3495
58,2295
60,1581
99,8835
99,3665
98,9283
98,401
97,9139
96,717
95,7803
94,8454
97,4963
95,7298
102,1285
79,1575
80,5662
101,2136

Brutté eladasi arfolyam %
0
102,3424
97,1234
96,9096
95,604
93,8084
107,452
95,6735
101,3353
103,3034
98,9344
85,9254
102,0445
86,5606
84,6755
95,9767
101,79
92,6025
76,1497
72,9046
106,0021
72,7792
67,5107
72,1589

98,7633
109,1692
86,9313
90,2224
112,9721

Bruttd vételi arfolyam %

Lejdrat

0 2024.10.24
101,6006 2025.06.24
95,9838 2025.11.26
94,8428 2026.12.22
94,1453 2026.04.22
92,0473 2026.08.26
105,3466 2026.10.21
92,9164 2027.10.27
99,9353 2027.04.22
99,4934 2028.10.22
95,7597 2028.03.23
82,1351 2029.05.23
100,6445 2029.08.22
81,8997 2030.08.21
79,3532 2031.10.22
89,7573 2032.11.24
100,39 2032.08.25
86,6935 2032.05.27
70,4393 2033.04.20
66,8027 2034.06.22
97,5656 2035.10.24
65,3249 2038.10.27
59,7254 2041.04.25
62,1197 2051.04.28
99,8835 2024.10.30
99,3665 2024.11.27
98,9283 2024.12.23
98,401 2025.01.22
97,9139 2025.02.19
96,717 2025.04.30
95,7803 2025.06.25
94,8454 2025.08.21
97,5031 2025.10.22
96,2815 2026.04.28
105,4755 2027.02.22
79,6233 2030.11.18
81,3631 2032.04.28
101,8321 2033.09.12

2024.10.24.

Devizanem
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR



